
 

 

                  SEED PCS Academic Staff Contact List  
First Name Last Name Email Name of Course(s)/Position 

Jan'Michael Alexander jalexander@seedschooldc.org English 11& 12 

Andrew Ashu aashu@seedschooldc.org 

African American History I 

Keisha Barfield kbarfield@seedschooldc.org Algebra I 

Demetrius Blue dblue@seedschooldc.org Principal 

Dre Brown anbrown@dc.seedschool.org BUILD  

Aneka Bruce abruce@seedschooldc.org Assistant Principal 

Derick Buckles dbuckles@dc.seedschool.org Physics 

Leayealee Byers dbyers@seedschooldc.org History Teacher 

Ellen Cannon ecannon@seedschooldc.org World History I 

Matthew Estabrook mestabrook@seedschooldc.org Psychology  

Jonathan Gagas jgagas@seedschooldc.org AP Lit; English 12 

Asia Graham agraham@seedschooldc.org School Social Worker 

Kerwin Greenaway kgreenaway@seedschooldc.org Chemistry; Environmental Science 

Jerry Harris jharris@seedschooldc.org Algebra II; Pre-Calculus 

Wayne Henderson whenderson@seedschooldc.org English 

Covi Hernandez chernandez@seedschooldc.org Spanish  

Deanna Johnson djohnson@seedschooldc.org Spanish  

Rod Jones rjones@seedschooldc.org SEL Coordinator 

Nicole Keller nkeller@seedschooldc.org History  

Timmy Kimber tkimber@seedschooldc.org Special Assistant to the Principal 

Micha Lemen mlemen@seedschooldc.org Science; AP Bio 

Mark Lewis mlewis@seedschooldc.lrg Physical Education 

Clement Manuelpillai cmanuelpillai@seedschooldc.org Probability and Statistics 

Thomas Massanier tmassanier@seedschooldc.org Art 

Andrew McCamley amccamley@seedschooldc.org US History; AP US History 

Paula Menifee pmenifee@seedschooldc.org English 

Xango Morel xmorel@seedschooldc.org SPED Math  

Maria Roberto mroberto@seedschooldc.org SPED Math  

Shatarah Roper sroper@seedschooldc.org Biology; Environmental Science 

Marlon Sanford msanford@seedschooldc.org Health; Music 

Tommy Sheffield tsheffield@seedschooldc.org English III 

Jamilah Stith jstith@seedschooldc.org English  

Mickardo Streete mistreete@seedschooldc.org Geometry; Algebra II 

Darryl Thompson jothompson@seedschooldc.org Assistant Dean of Students 

Anshay Tull atull@seedschooldc.org College Counselor 

Ta'Wane Watkins twatkins@seedschooldc.org  

School Social Worker 

mailto:aashu@seedschooldc.org
mailto:twatkins@seedschooldc.org


 
Jessie Webb jwebb@seedschooldc.org Mental Health Counselor 

Craig Wilkins crwilkins@dc.seedschool.org BUILD  

Charles Williams cwilliams@dc.seedschool.org World History II 

Johnathan Wise jwise@seedschooldc.org BUILD  

 


